

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED 16/1A Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, 5E, Kolkata - 700069 Phone No.: 07890518016, E-Mail: etil2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022							
SR. NO.	Particulars	3 Months			9 Months		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Income from operations						
(a)	Net Sales/Income From operations and Interest income	128.96	128.14	68.58	343.63	210.91	233.50
(b)	Other operating income	-	-	-	-	0.22	79.13
	Other Income		1.35		1.35		9.46
	Total Income	128.96	129.49	68.58	344.98	211.13	322.09
2.	Expenses						
(a)	Net loss on fair value changes	-	-0.12	9.60	0.17	32.05	-
(b)	Employee benefits expense	2.07	3.66	0.66	5.95	0.90	13.10
(c)	Finance costs	43.13	43.35	8.85	118.55	36.59	57.55
(d)	Depreciation	0.10	0.10	-	0.23	-	-
(e)	Other expenses	13.79	-3.67	6.46	34.97	45.21	147.71
	Total expenses	59.09	43.32	25.57	159.87	114.75	218.36
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	69.87	86.17	43.01	185.11	96.38	103.74
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	69.87	86.17	43.01	185.11	96.38	103.74
6.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	For current income tax	16.00	16.00	15.50	39.00	30.00	28.00
(b)	Tax adjustments for earlier years	-	-1.31	-	-1.31	-	0.86
(c)	For Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	53.87	71.48	27.51	147.42	66.38	74.88
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	53.87	71.48	27.51	147.42	66.38	74.88
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,051.42
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.						
a)	Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.29	0.38	0.16	0.79	0.37	0.40
b)	Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.29	0.38	0.16	0.79	0.37	0.40

LYONS CORPORATE MARKET LIMITED (CIN:L74140WB1994PLC061497) 33A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA 700071 Website: www.lyonscorporate.com							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022							
Srl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	12.21	13.47	12.08	48.57	33.25	55.98
2.	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	(5.75)	(12.18)	(5.50)	(21.83)	(1.47)	(17.65)
3.	Profit before Tax	(5.75)	(12.18)	(5.50)	(21.83)	(1.47)	(17.65)
4.	Net Profit after Tax	(5.75)	(12.18)	(5.41)	(21.83)	(1.38)	(17.61)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(5.75)	(12.18)	(5.41)	(21.83)	(1.38)	4.28
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	467.80	467.80	467.80	467.80	467.80	467.80
7.	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted) (in Rs.)	(0.12)	(0.26)	(0.12)	(0.47)	(0.03)	(0.38)

INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED (CIN : L21300WB1973PLC028854) REGD. OFF: FALTA SEZ, VILL & MOUZA : AKALMEGH, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 743 504, WEST BENGAL EMAIL : icltd@icbelting.com & WEB SITE : www.icbelting.com																
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022																
Srl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated								
		Three Months Ended			Nine Months Ended			Three Months ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended			
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	4354	6319	6192	15998	14611	20508	4431	6600	6386	16619	14740	20518			
2.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	866	1083	1009	2645	1596	2599	845	1011	1023	2577	1660	2675			
3.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	866	1083	1009	2645	1596	2599	845	1011	1023	2577	1660	2675			
4.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	688	801	788	2167	1290	1560	665	722	796	2065	1342	1618			
5.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD [COMPRISING PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)]	1209	1668	898	2630	5928	6379	1186	1589	906	2548	5980	6691			
6.	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (OF ₹1/- EACH)	671	675	675	671	675	675	671	675	675	671	675	675			
7.	OTHER EQUITY	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	22144	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	20953			
8.	EARNINGS PER SHARE OF ₹1/- EACH (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS)	1.03	1.19	1.17	3.23	1.91	2.31	0.99	1.07	1.18	3.11	1.99	2.40			
	BASIC DILUTED	1.03	1.19	1.17	3.23	1.91	2.31	0.99	1.07	1.18	3.11	1.99	2.40			

AERO INDIA 2023
A RED initiative appears in today's edition of Financial Express. These pages are an initiative of the marketing solutions team of The Indian Express Group and contain content paid for by advertisers. The pages should be read as an advertisement.

home innovation limited

40%
↑ CONSOLIDATED EBITDA 9M y-o-y

31%
↑ CONSOLIDATED REVENUE 9M y-o-y

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months period ended		Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 (a)	Total income from operations	723.23	657.80	2,132.90	1,631.74	2,322.93
1 (b)	Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation and amortization (EBITDA)	60.39	61.97	191.31	136.88	204.12
2	Net profit from ordinary activities before tax	13.27	47.53	64.53	92.91	144.37
3	Exceptional Item	-	-	-	100.86	100.86
4	Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	9.75	35.83	37.76	163.21	203.49
5	Net profit for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	9.75	35.83	37.76	163.21	203.49
6	Share in profit/(loss) after tax of joint ventures/associates	(1.97)	0.03	(2.95)	1.16	(1.81)
7	Net profit after tax and share in profit/(loss) of joint ventures from continuing operations	7.78	35.86	34.81	164.37	201.68
8	Other comprehensive income/(expenditure)/(net of tax)	0.14	0.04	0.39	0.13	0.53
9	Total comprehensive income	7.92	35.90	35.20	164.50	202.21
10	Equity share capital	14.46	14.46	14.46	14.46	14.46
11	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve/business reconstruction reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	511.91
12	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized)					
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.08	4.96	4.82	22.74	27.90
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.08	4.96	4.82	22.74	27.90
13	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹2/- each) (not annualized)					
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.08	4.96	4.82	22.74	27.90
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.08	4.96	4.82	22.74	27.90

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION (₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months period ended		Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	140.23	153.08	457.43	388.04	526.23
2	Profit before tax	(4.76)	1.58	24.54	21.59	17.27
3	Profit after tax	(3.51)	0.82	14.85	14.35	12.68

Notes:

(1) The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have also carried out the limited review of the above results.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and period ended 31 December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and period ended 31 December, 2022 is available on websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website "www.hindwarehomes.com".

Place: Gurugram
Date: 13 February 2023

Sandip Somany
Chairman

Consumer Appliances Business

Chimney

Hob

Air Cooler

Building Products Business

Sanitaryware

Faucet

Pipe

indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

